
246

Ge
ne

ra
l I

nf
or

m
at

io
n

M
ul

tim
ed

ia
W

ire
le

ss
Da

ta
 Ce

nt
re

Ca
bi

ne
ts

 &
 R

ac
ks

Fib
re

 O
pt

ics
Co

pp
er

Subject to technical modification.

PRODUCT INFORMATION

FIBRE OPTIC PATCH CORDS

FO patch cable
LSH/APC ...

Fibre optic patch cords LSH/APC ...

FO patch cable LSH/APC - FC/PC FO patch cable LSH/APC - LCD FO patch cable LSH/APC - SC/APC
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Connector type Fibre type Length in m / Article No. 

Side A Side B  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

LSH/APC SCD E09/OS2 421811 421812 421813 421814 421815 421816 421817 421818 421819 421820

LSH/APC ST E09/OS2 422811 422812 422813 422814 422815 422816 422817 422818 422819 422820

LSH/APC LCD E09/OS2 423811 423812 423813 423814 423815 423816 423817 423818 423819 423820

LSH/APC LSH E09/OS2 424811 424812 424813 424814 424815 424816 424817 424818 424819 424820

LSH/APC FC/PC E09/OS2 425811 425812 425813 425814 425815 425816 425817 425818 425819 425820

LSH/APC SC/APC E09/OS2 427811 427812 427813 427814 427815 427816 427817 427818 427819 427820

LSH/APC LSH/APC E09/OS2 428811 428812 428813 428814 428815 428816 428817 428818 428819 428820

For parameters of all FO terminations see the data sheet  “FO connector termination“ / catalogue page 250.

Patch cords with Duplex connectors on both ends are delivered with a single Duplex clip which is not fixed.

The polarity of these connectors is marked with cable clips “A“ and “B“ - please see the data sheet  “FO connector termination“ / catalogue page 250.


